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SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
BSe (IHTONS) IN COMPUTING &
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

YEAR I SEMESTER I EXAMINATION

Held from 03.10.2022 to 27.10.2022

(Provisional results : Subject to confirmation by the Senate of the Sabaragamuwa
University of Sri Lanka).
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SURBJECTS

IS1101
151102
IS1103
IS1104
IS1105
IS1106
IS1107
IS1108
IS1109
IS1110
IS1111

Fundamentals of Information Systems

Structured Programming Techniques

Structured Programming Practicum

Theories of Information Systems

Computer System Organization

Foundations of Web Technologies

Personal Productivity with Information Technology
Fundamentals of Mathematics

Statistics & Probability Theory

Communication Skills I

Academic Integrity
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